GRUNDFOS PRESSURISATION RANGE
PRESSURISATION RANGE
PRESSURE TOP UP UNITS
AND EXPANSION VESSELS
1 CONTENTS
CONTENTS
Overview
Mini Pressurisation Units

Installation
To ensure that the temperature at the diaphragm does not exceed
70°C (system flow <90°C), the vessel should be installed on the coldest
part of the system, typically the return pipe to the heat exchanger.
For systems running at elevated temperatures (system flow >90°C),
an intermediate vessel may be required to provide additional heat
dissipation.
Product Name
 Maximum
Working Pressure
Vessel
Efficiency Connection Volume Dimensions (mm) Weight Product
Code
(Bar) % BSP M (L) Diameter Height (Kg)
GT-HR-8 PN6 G3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 8 206 305 1.9 96573376
GT-HR-12 PN6 G3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 12 280 275 2.6 96573377
GT-HR-18 PN6 G3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 18 280 380 3.5 96573378
GT-HR-25 PN6 G3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 25 280 490 4.6 96573390
GT-HR-35 PN6 G3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 35 354 460 5.4 96573393
GT-HR-50 PN6 R3/4 V 6 50 R ³/₄ 50 409 493 12.5 96573395
GT-HR-80 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 80 480 565 17 96573396
GT-HR-100 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 100 480 670 20.5 96573397
GT-HR-140 PN6  R1 V 6 50 R1 140 480 912 28.6 96573398
GT-HR-200 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 200 634 758 36.7 96573399
GT-HR-250 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 250 634 888 45 96573400
GT-HR-300 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 300 634 1092 52 96573401
GT-HR-400 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 400 740 1102 65 96573403
 GT-HR-500 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 500 740 1312 79 96573404
GT-HR-600 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 600 740 1531 85 96573405
GT-HR-800 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 800 740 1996 103 96573407
GT-HR-1000 PN6 R1 V 6 50 R1 1000 740 2406 120 96573408
Features
• low-carbon sheet steel shell
• non- replaceable SBR rubber diaphragm
• liquid compartment with a polypropylene liner (PP)